JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2024

PART -1

SEM.

DATE

12.04.2024
12.04.2024
12.04.2024

15.04.2024

15.04.2024

PART -

VI

11

13.04.2024
15.04.2024
17.04.2024

23.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024

17.04.2024
22.04.2024
24.04.2024

17.04.2024
22.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY - U. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
2p.m.-4.30 p.m.
2p.m. -4.30 p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m. -4.30p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-4.30p.m.
2p.m.-4.30p.m.
2p.m.-4.30p.m.
2p.m.-4.30p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20GT4GS04
23GT2GS02
23GH2GS02

20GE4GS04

23GE2GS02

20CH6MCO08
20CH6MCO09
20CH6MC10

20CH6DE4A

20CH6SS02
20CH6SS04

20PH4AC02
20CH4MCO04
20CH4DE2A

23CH2MCO03
23CH2MCO04
23MA2AC2A
23Z02AC2A

COURSE TITLE
UHSOILD Bevdba WD

QuTEHISHWOID - 2
Hindi Paper - 11

English for Communication - IV

Communicative English - 11

Organic Chemistry - 1
Physical Chemistry - 11

Inorganic Chemistry - Il

Spectroscopy and its Applications to
Chemistry

Herbal Chemistry
Polymer Chemistry

Electricity and Electronics
Organic and Physical Chemistry

Heterocyclic Chemistry

General Chemistry - I
General Chemistry - IV
Essential Mathematics - 1l

Allied Zoology - 1l



PART - 111

SEM.

DATE

22.04.2024

24.04.2024

16.04.2024

22.04.2024

16.04.2024

16.04.2024

16.04.2024

23.04.2024

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m,.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

10a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

20CH5MCO06

20CH5MCO05

20CH3MCO03

20PH3ACO01

20MA2ACO02

20CH1IMCO1

23CH1IMCO1

23CH1MCO02

COURSE TITLE

Physical Chemistry - |
(Joined in 2021)
Organic Chemistry - |
(Joined in 2020 & 2021)

Inorganic and Organic Chemistry
(Joined in 2021)

Mechanics, Properties of Matter and
Thermal Physics
(Joined in 2021 & 2022)

Allied Mathematics - Il
(Joined in 2021)

General Concepts in Chemistry - |
(Joined in 2022)

General Chemistry - | (Joined in 2023)

General Chemistry - 11
(Joined in 2023)



M. Sc. CHEMISTRY

SEM.

SEM.

DATE

12.04.2024
15.04.2024
17.04.2024

13.04.2024
15.04.2024
17.04.2024
22.04.2024

DATE

13.04.2024

16.04.2024

22.04.2024

23.04.2024

16.04.2024

22.04.2024

23.04.2024

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY -P. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
10a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
10a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20PCH4C10
20PCHA4C11
20PCH4C12

23PCH2C04
23PCH2CO05
23PCH2ID1
23PCH2CO06

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

20PCH3CO07

20PCH3CO08

20PCH3C09

20PCH3E3B

20PCH1CO01

20PCH1CO03

20PCHI1E1B

COURSE TITLE

Organic Chemistry - IV
Physical Chemistry - IV

Inorganic Chemistry - IV

Organic Chemistry - 1
Physical Chemistry - Il
Chemistry of Consumer Products

Inorganic Chemistry - 1l

COURSE TITLE

Organic Chemistry - Il
(Joined in 2022)

Physical Chemistry - Il
(Joined in 2022)

Inorganic Chemistry - 111
(Joined in 2022)
Applications of IT Skills in
Chemistry (Joined in 2022)

Organic Chemistry - | (Joined in 2022)
Inorganic Chemistry - 1
(Joined in 2022)

Research Methodology
(Joined in 2022)



