JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2024 DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY – U. G.

PAKI - I	PA	RT	-	1
----------	----	----	---	---

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	12.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GT4GS04	பழந்தமிழ் இலக்கியம்
II	12.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23GT2GS02	பொதுத்தமிழ் - 2
II	12.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23GH2GS02	Hindi Paper - II
PART -	<u>- II</u>			
IV	15.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GE4GS04	English for Communication - IV
П	15.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23GE2GS02	Communicative English - II
PART -	<u>- III</u>			
VI	13.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6MC08	Organic Chemistry - II
	15.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6MC09	Physical Chemistry - II
	17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6MC10	Inorganic Chemistry - II
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6DE4A	Spectroscopy and its Applications to Chemistry
	25.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6SS02	Herbal Chemistry
	25.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH6SS04	Polymer Chemistry
IV	17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PH4AC02	Electricity and Electronics
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH4MC04	Organic and Physical Chemistry
	24.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH4DE2A	Heterocyclic Chemistry
II	17.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23CH2MC03	General Chemistry - III
	22.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23CH2MC04	General Chemistry - IV
	24.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23MA2AC2A	Essential Mathematics - II
	24.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23ZO2AC2A	Allied Zoology - II

ARREAR

PART - III

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
V	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH5MC06	Physical Chemistry - I (Joined in 2021)
	24.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH5MC05	Organic Chemistry - I (Joined in 2020 & 2021)
III	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH3MC03	Inorganic and Organic Chemistry (Joined in 2021)
	22.04.2024	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20PH3AC01	Mechanics, Properties of Matter and Thermal Physics (Joined in 2021 & 2022)
II	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA2AC02	Allied Mathematics - II (Joined in 2021)
I	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CH1MC01	General Concepts in Chemistry - I (Joined in 2022)
	16.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23CH1MC01	General Chemistry - I (Joined in 2023)
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23CH1MC02	General Chemistry - II (Joined in 2023)

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY - P. G.

M. Sc. CHEMISTRY

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	12.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH4C10	Organic Chemistry - IV
	15.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH4C11	Physical Chemistry - IV
	17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH4C12	Inorganic Chemistry - IV
II	13.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCH2C04	Organic Chemistry - II
	15.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCH2C05	Physical Chemistry - II
	17.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCH2ID1	Chemistry of Consumer Products
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCH2C06	Inorganic Chemistry - II
			ARREAR	
SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	13.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH3C07	Organic Chemistry - III (Joined in 2022)
	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH3C08	Physical Chemistry - III (Joined in 2022)
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH3C09	Inorganic Chemistry - III (Joined in 2022)
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH3E3B	Applications of IT Skills in Chemistry (Joined in 2022)
I	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH1C01	Organic Chemistry - I (Joined in 2022)
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH1C03	Inorganic Chemistry - I (Joined in 2022)
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCH1E1B	Research Methodology (Joined in 2022)